
FLEET TOWN COUNCIL - GRANTS AWARDED 2022/23
Updated: 02.03.23

Recipient of Grant Code Purpose of the Grant Requested

£

 Awarded      

£

Date of 

Award

Company or Charity 

Reg. No.

Approval 

Committee

Date Paid Comments

COMMUNITY SUPPORT 4538/110
Fleet & District Carnival Traditional fete games £1,000 £1,000 15/02/2023 264443 P&F 10/03/2023 ltr sent 20/2 - awaiting bank conf details

Royal British Legion Replacement lamppost poppies £120 £120 15/02/2023 P&F 10/03/2023 ltr sent 20/2 - awaiting bank conf details

HVA on behalf of Odiham Scouts Duke of Edinburgh expedition transport £200 £200 02/03/2023 Council 30/03/2023 Subject to all funding for trip being secured

Mustard Seed Autism Trust Refurbishment works £200 £0 P&F ltr sent 20/2  

FLEET LINK 4800/110
Hampshire County Council Contribution to Fleet Link Transport £11,729 £11,729 05/01/2022 GB189406822 Council 21/06/2022

BASINGSTOKE CANAL 4810/110
Hampshire County Council Basingstoke Canal Society - Annual Partner 

Contribution

£19,041 £18,309 2010/2011 273085 17/06/2022

COMMUNITY GRANTS 4855/110
Sasha's Project Hire of The Point as a crisis centre 2 nights per £0 £7,540 01/01/2022 1195793 Council Tfr to The Harlington Hire granted until 31/3/2023

Victim Support Security items for the home £200 £200 25/05/2022 298028 P&F 19/07/2022

1st Crookham Scouts Christmas Grotto experience fund raising £640 £640 25/05/2022 302270 P&F 23/12/2022  

Lions Club of Fleet Trailer £1,400 £1,400 07/09/2022 1177181 Council 21/10/2022

Lions Club of Fleet Training £2,700 £0 Council Not granted

Fleet Lions Community Store Rent waiver £500 £500 18/05/2022 1177181 Council Process to be agreed

Scouts - Calthorpe Park Rent waiver £500 £500 18/05/2022 270304 Council Process to be agreed

Cricket Club Rent waiver £3,750 £3,750 18/05/2022 ? Council Process to be agreed

Scouts - Basingbourne Rent waiver £500 £500 18/05/2022 302270 Council Process to be agreed

Girl Guides - Basingbourne Rent waiver £500 £500 ? 271663 Cannot find letter/email agreeing waiver

Fleet Phoenix Annual running costs of The Point £10,656 £10,656 ? 1144057 The Point 

Fleet Phoenix Rent waiver £1,200 £1,200 15/02/2023 1144057 P&F For financial year 23/24. - ltr sent 20/2

Budget: £6,590. Amount remaining: £5,270

Budget: £11,560. Amount remaining: -£169

Budget: £19,041. Amount remaining: £732

Budget: £11,244. Amount remaining: £1,464

APPLICATIONS FOR CONSIDERATION

RENT WAIVERS

Total awarded £1,320

Total awarded £11,729

Total awarded £18,309

Total awarded £9,780

Total awarded £0


